
 

Declaration of Compliance for 
40750320 

Page 1 of 1 

Version 1 

Side 1 

Dato: 15-01-2024 

 

 
 Søren Nymarks Vej 7 • DK-8270 Højbjerg • Tlf: +45 8629 2299  

bki@bki.dk • www.bkifoods.dk • CVR nr. 56 31 24 12 

BKI foods a/s 

Søren Nymarks Vej 7 

DK-8270 Højbjerg 

Denmark 

Phone: (+45) 8629 2299 

E-mail: bki@bki.dk 

www.bkifoods.dk  

 

1. Identification of 
product: 

Product name: Skålfilter 457 mm/152 mm 

Item No.:  40750320 

Description: Coffee filter white, 457 mm, buttom 152 mm 

Material (composition): Unbleached or Bleached/white paper 

 

2. The article complies with the current regulations: 

- European Regulation (EC) No 1935/2004 
- German LFGB 
- German BfR XXXVI/1 
- American FDA 21 CFR Ch.1 §§176.170 and 176.180 
 
The article also complies with the Danish Regulation, BEK. (Danish Order) No. 681 of 
25.05.2020  

 

3. The article is suitable/intended for contact with hot liquids under the intended and foreseeable 
conditions of use. 
Preparation of hot liquids. No limits on temperatures at intended use. 

Recommended storage conditions: dry, frost-free, odorless. 

Shelf life: no specific limit 

Samples of the product(s), or a similar product from the same supplier, made from identical 

raw materials, and under the same conditions, have been tested for overall migration and the 

article complies with the overall migration limits. 

 

We confirm that the article does not contain Polyflourinated/Flourinated substances.  

We declare that we have procedures in place, according to 2023/2006/EC, to ensure that the items 

delivered by us live up to the requirements mentioned above. BKI foods a/s is registered with the 

Danish Veterinary and Food Administration (DVFA), and our mandatory Own Control System is 

subject to inspection by the DVFA. 

We will make the relevant background documentation available to our customers, and the 

competent authorities, at their request. 


